
NYS EMT-B Original - Scarsdale VAC 
Scarsdale Volunteer Ambulance Corps - EMS Programs 

  

 

Class Location: 5 Weaver Street, Scarsdale, NY 10583 

   Monday thru Friday - 8:45a - 3:00p  

Students are required to complete Hazmat Awareness Training IS100, IS 
5.a & IS700 by 04/27/26 and supply documentation 

 

Web Site for FEMA: https://training.fema.gov/emi.aspx 

Date Day Chapters 8:45am-11:15am 12:00pm-3:00pm 

 
04/27/26 

 
Monday 

 
1,2,3,4 

 
EMS systems, Workforce Safety & Wellness 

Medical, Legal & Ethical Issues, 

Communications & Documentation 

04/28/26 Tuesday 5, 6, 7         Medical Terminology, Human Body     Life Span development 

04/29/26 Wednesday 8, 14 Lifting and Moving, BLS Resuscitation Lab #1: Intro to Vitals 

04/30/26 Thursday 12, 13 Test #1: Chs 1-8 ONLINE Pharmacology Shock 

05/01/26 Friday 10, 11 Patient Assessment, Airway Management Lab #2: BVM & Airway Adjuncts 

05/02/26 Saturday  AHA CPR Class When 2 Work Instruction 

05/04/26 Monday 15, 16, 17 Medical, Respiratory Cardiovascular 

05/05/26 Tuesday 18  Test #2: Chapters 9-15 ONLINE Neurological Lab #3 O2 admin, Med Admin  

05/06/26 Wednesday 19, 20, 21 GI, Endocrine Allergy & Anaphylaxis 

05/07/26 Thursday 22 Test #3: Medical 16-21 ONLINE Toxicology Lab #4: Splinting Bleeding 

Control 

05/08/26 Friday 25, 26, 32, 33         Trauma, Bleeding  Orthopedic, Environmental 

05/11/26 Monday 27, 28, 29, 30 Soft tissue, Face and Neck Head and Spine, Chest 

05/12/26 Tuesday 
 

    Lab #5: Medical & Trauma Assessment Lab #6: Medical & Trauma Asses 

05/13/26 Wednesday 31 Abdominal and Genitourinary injuries Lab #7: Trauma Assessment 

05/14/26 Thursday 23, 24 Test #4: Trauma 22-31 ONLINE  Behavioral   Gynecologic Skills Review 

05/15/26 Friday 34, 35         OB Neonatal       Pediatrics Skills Review 

05/18/26 Monday 36, 37 Geriatrics, Special Challenges            Skills Review 

05/19/26 Tuesday 38, 39 Transport Ops, Extrication        Lab #8: Extrication 

05/20/26 Wednesday 
 

Test #5: Ch 32 – 36 ONLINE Skills Review           Skills Review 

05/21/26 Thursday 40, 41 Terrorism Response & Disaster Management Incident Management, Disaster 

05/22/26 Friday LECTURE AND SKILLS REVIEW 

05/25/26 Monday MEMORIAL DAY NO CLASS 

05/26/26 Tuesday 

LECTURE AND SKILLS REVIEW 
05/27/26 Wednesday 

05/28/26 
thru 

06/01/26 

Thursday 

thru 
Monday 

NO CLASS 

06/02/26 Tuesday 

LECTURE AND SKILLS REVIEW 

06/03/26 Wednesday 

06/04/26 Thursday 

06/05/26 Friday 

06/08/26 Monday 

06/09/26 Tuesday 

06/10/26 Wednesday 



NYS EMT-B Original - Scarsdale VAC 
Scarsdale Volunteer Ambulance Corps - EMS Programs 

  

Date Day 

06/11/26 Thursday 

LECTURE AND SKILLS REVIEW 
06/12/26 Friday 

06/15/26 Monday 
 

Class Final Exam in Person  

06/16/26 Tuesday 
 

NYS Practical Skills Exam 5 Weaver Street - 8:30am 

06/17/26 Wednesday 
 

NYS PSE Remediation (if required) 5 Weaver Street - 8:30am 

06/18/26 Thursday 
 

Course End Date       

 

James Gross EMT-P, CIC #9765 Cell (914) 400-8654 Email: jim12x12@optonline.net 
(Books can be purchased Through SVAC-EMS) Text Book 

Emergency Care and Transportation of the Sick and Injured Premier Package, Twelfth Edition 

Jones and Bartlett - ISBN# 9781284227192 

 


